
CL 29247 ARANDA SANCHEZ, CARLOS ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CT 25999 ARAUJO KEMP, CLAUDIO ESP 2 UA Terrassa

CL 28112 ARBOLES SANCHIS, ROGER ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 28679 BADIA ROSSICH, ALBERT ESP 3 CA Granollers

CL 28846 BERNAL RAMOS, ADRIA ESP 3 CA Castellar

CL 29183 CANET VIDAL, MARTI ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 28283 CASALS ANGLADA, POL ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 28673 CATTANEO ADAN, SERGI ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 26212 COMAS MARIN, JOAN ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 29357 COSTA CAPALLERA, GERARD ESP 3 AEA Ventallo

CT 27275 CRESPO LOPEZ, ANGEL ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

CL 28968 EGEA ENCINA, ADRIA ESP 3 CA Canovelles

CT 28509 ESTELA SADURNI, ABEBE ESP 3 CE Penedès

CL 29012 ESTELA SADURNI, ALEMU ESP 3 CE Penedès

CT 27604 EZOUAGH ACHALHI, WAEL ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 29449 FRAGOSO BENTO, DAVID ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CL 28829 GARCIA TAMARAL, JOSEP ESP 3 AE S.Andreu Barca

CT 27869 GIRBAU LOPEZ, GERARD ESP 2 CA Granollers

CL 29181 GOMEZ TORNES, ALEJANDRO ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 28831 GONZALEZ SEGURA, ALVARO ESP 3 AE S.Andreu Barca

CT 27106 GONZALEZ SEGURA, MARTIN ESP 2 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 29316 GORDO VACARISAS, ALEJANDRO ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 28690 GRAS TERRON, HARRY AND 3 CAV Andorra

CL 27129 GUZMAN MONTAGUT, EDUARD ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 27452 HABA FERRANDO, ERIC ESP 3 CA Castellar

CL 29184 MARTINEZ PLA, RAUL ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 27752 MIGUEL DOMINGUEZ, MARC ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 25088 MONTES LOPEZ, MARIO ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 27587 NAVARRO RAMOS, CRISTIAN ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 25133 NOLLA MATEU, EDGAR ESP 2 UA Montsià

CT 27124 PANE ANIZ, JOAN ESP 2 Lleida UA

CL 29371 PEREZ VILORIA, ALEJANDRO ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CL 29380 PUERTA TORELLO, MARTI ESP 2 UE Sants

CT 26952 PUIG ROMAGUERA, ORIOL ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 27612 QUESADA BLANCA, ERIC ESP 2 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 29369 RAMOS ALVARADO, ADRIAN ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CL 28275 SAIZ PLANAS, BERNAT ESP 2 Barcelona At.

CT 28492 SAKYI , EDMOND PETRIS GHA 3 CE Penedès

CT 27270 SEGURA MASSO, ISAAC ESP 3 CA Molins

CL 27861 TURA CENTELLES, JOFRE ESP 2 CA Granollers

CT 25944 VERDU GOMEZ, BERNAT ESP 2 CA Tarragona

Control Sub16 i Sub18 en Pista Coberta

60m MASC. PC_SUB18M

En aquest control la recollida de dorsals es farà de forma individual



Control Sub16 i Sub18 en Pista Coberta

En aquest control la recollida de dorsals es farà de forma individual

CL 81805 BUTJOSA JIMENEZ, ARNAU ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 74245 CANALS AREVALO, ERIC ESP 4 FACVAC Valls

CT 29597 CASANOVA ESPAULELLA, PERE ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 90659 CAVERO PONS, IGNACIO ESP 4 INDEPENDIENTE

CL 92613 CODERA PEREZ, ANDREU ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CT 28620 CORIS COBOS, DAVID ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 94626 DIABY , ISSIFOU ESP 4 CA Canovelles

CT 28362 DIAZ BASULLAS, JAN ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 92621 DIGON SALVA, IGNASI ESP 5 Barcelona At.

CT 28891 ELVIRA MARTIN, POL ESP 5 CA Viladecans

CL 92717 ESCOBAR GARCIA, CARLOS ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 71360 ETTALYDY BOUKHALLOUF, AMINE ESP 4 Lleida UA

CL 87422 FERNANDEZ BEJARANO, ADRIAN ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 73394 FERNANDEZ LEON, DAVID ESP 4 CA Parets

CT 28668 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ENRIC ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CT 29424 GARCIA GARCIA-MOCHALES, ARNAU ESP 5 JA Sabadell

CL 86105 GARCIA ORTIZ, DAVID ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 90663 GASCH CAÑADAS, ENRIQUE ESP 4 INDEPENDIENTE

CL 72422 GOYARD , GUILHEM ESP 4 CA Gavà

CL 94018 GUSTA TARRIDA, ADRIA ESP 4 CA Molins

CL 71060 JAEN GALERA, ALBERT ESP 4 CA Granollers

CT 28524 LEON BENITEZ, VICTOR ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 92782 LEON MUÑOZ, HECTOR ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 84939 MARMOL CASTELLANOS, ARNAU ESP 4 CA Molins

CT 28693 MARTINEZ ALBALADEJO, DANIEL ESP 4 CA Gavà

CL 79960 MENDOZA GUERRERO, MARC ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 83798 MERENGUER GARZON, MARC ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CT 28254 MOLINA SUÑER, LUCAS ESP 4 Lleida UA

CL 80401 NAHARRO SEPULVEDA, RAUL ESP 4 Ripollet UA

CL 77899 PARRA SALA, BERNAT ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 79992 PUJOL OLIVA, NIL ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 25893 QUIROS GONZALEZ-PALACIO, ANGEL ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 94714 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, DAVID ESP 4 CA Molins

CL 73848 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, GERARD ESP 4 UA Barberà

CT 29568 RUIZ CAZAÑEZ, SAUL ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 87347 RUIZ FARRERO, SERGI ESP 5 AEA Ventallo

CL 94700 SANCHEZ ESTEBAN, ADRIÁN ESP 4 CA Mollet

CL 82864 SANCHEZ ROJANO, IKER ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 94366 SENDROS VIDAL, DIDAC ESP 4 Lleida UA

CT 28920 TOVAL NUÑEZ, MARIO ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 76581 UVIÑA SEGURA, ERIC ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 85244 VIVES ALONSO , POL ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

60m MASC. PC_SUB16M



Control Sub16 i Sub18 en Pista Coberta

En aquest control la recollida de dorsals es farà de forma individual

CT 29532 AIGUADE BERNAUS, PAU ESP 4 AA Xafatolls

CL 72848 ALVAREZ MIRON, XAVIER ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90722 BLANCH ALSO, ARNAU ESP 5 UA Montsià

CL 92465 BURGOS PACHERRES, ADRIAN ESP 4 CE Cerdanyola

CT 28500 CASAMADA RIBERA, JAN ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 67560 CRESPIERA PIELLA, PAU ESP 4 AA Tona

CT 28714 DE HARO GUZMAN, IZAN ESP 5 CA Mollet

CL 84837 ESSARYATI , NABIL ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CT 28911 FERNANDEZ BORRAS, ROGER ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 92488 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, POL ESP 4 CE Cerdanyola

CT 28912 FORNOS MARTINEZ, JORDI ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CT 29350 GISTAU VALLVERDU, EUSEBI ESP 5 Lleida UA

CL 85579 GONZALEZ LLOBREGAT, RODRIGO ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 75661 GUARNER ESCRIBANO, JAVIER ESP 4 INDEPENDIENTE

CL 77187 GUTIERREZ TOSCANO, ALEJANDRO ESP 4 Runners El Vendrell

CL 74096 HABAS SANCHEZ, HUGO ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 72583 LOPEZ GARCIA, ALVARO ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 78261 MARTIN RAMOS, NOEL ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 77784 MOLINA PACHECO, MARC ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CT 28464 MOUNIM NAAMAN, ADAM ESP 4 CA Mollet

CT 28710 MUÑOZ NIETO, MARCOS ESP 5 CA Mollet

CL 90277 PORTET MIRAS, PAU ESP 5 CA Granollers

CL 91395 PUIG LLORENS, BIEL ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CT 29527 ROCA RIVERA, JAN BIEL ESP 4 CA Granollers

CT 27323 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, HUGO ESP 4 CN Reus Ploms

CL 85948 ROIG PERRONE, LUCA ESP 5 Barcelona At.

CL 70294 SANCHEZ OLLER, MARTI ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87947 VERGES PIZARRO, ORIOL ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

1.000m MASC. PC_SUB16M



Control Sub16 i Sub18 en Pista Coberta

En aquest control la recollida de dorsals es farà de forma individual

CT 25736 ALEGRE LOPEZ, JORDI ESP 2 CE Universitari

CL 29482 ALONSO GALLEGO, SERGUEI ESP 3 UGE Badalona

CT 26900 BAYONA OLIVE, JAN ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CT 27258 BLASI CAIROL, VICTOR ESP 3 CE Universitari

CT 26938 BORRAS DE LAS HERAS, MIQUEL ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 26833 BORRAS TORRAMILANS, ANIOL ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 26056 DE LA TORRE BELANA, JOAN ESP 3 JA Montcada

CT 28124 DE SAN EUFRASIO NOVO, PAU ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 27075 FARRE UROZ, GERARD ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 26826 HERRAIZ PRAT, MARÇAL ESP 3 CA Mollet

CL 27847 LAGO GARBAJOSA, ALEIX ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CL 29190 MARQUEZ URBANO, CHRISTIAN ESP 2 U Colomenca At.

CT 26221 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JOEL ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 28804 TOBELLA JACOMET, POL ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 27095 TORRES GRANADOS, DAVID ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 28452 ULLAR CALVO, CESC ESP 3 CA Parets

CL 27383 XIFRE GOMIS, ARNAU ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

1.500m MASC. PC_SUB18M



Control Sub16 i Sub18 en Pista Coberta

En aquest control la recollida de dorsals es farà de forma individual

CL 69309 AIXALA GUIU, POL ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CL 79732 ALEGRE GOMEZ, JOEL ESP 5 UA Montsià

CL 89465 BLANCH RODA, ARTUR ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 29567 CABRE VERGES, PAU ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 94926 CONTRERAS MUÑOZ, MIGUEL ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CT 28620 CORIS COBOS, DAVID ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CT 28362 DIAZ BASULLAS, JAN ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 79595 DOORNEKAMP , PABLO ESP 5 AEA Ventallo

CT 28668 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ENRIC ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 75268 FRAMIS TERRAZAS, ADRIA ESP 5 AEA Ventallo

CL 73609 GONZALEZ GARCIA, ANTONI ESP 5 Ripollet UA

CL 80946 GUTIERREZ BLAYA, ADRIA ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 27224 MARTI GARRAVE, SERGI ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 72177 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, IKER ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 71494 NAVARRO GARCIA, JOAN ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 90982 PEREIRA CO, DANIEL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 71503 PEREZ BRUQUE, DAVID ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 72187 PIQUE MORENO, ALEIX ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CT 25893 QUIROS GONZALEZ-PALACIO, ANGEL ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 80955 RODRIGUEZ FISCHER, MATHIOS ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 73848 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, GERARD ESP 4 UA Barberà

CL 78268 ROSAURA RIERA, ORIOL ESP 5 Barcelona At.

CT 25942 SANCHEZ ROMERO, JORDI ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72776 SERRANO MORALES, ARAN ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 76581 UVIÑA SEGURA, ERIC ESP 4 UA Terrassa

60m tanques (0,91) MASC. PC_SUB16M



Control Sub16 i Sub18 en Pista Coberta

En aquest control la recollida de dorsals es farà de forma individual

CT 27272 ALTIMIRA SANCHIS, POL ESP 2 CA Laietania

CT 28510 ANGEL FERNANDEZ, PABLO ESP 3 CA Tarragona

IB 16474 ANGLADA ALPISTE, TONI MIQUEL ESP 3 Cecome CCE S. Lluis

CL 29247 ARANDA SANCHEZ, CARLOS ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CT 25999 ARAUJO KEMP, CLAUDIO ESP 2 UA Terrassa

CT 24960 AVILA LLORENS, ADAM ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 28241 BALART SIMON, NEO ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 28673 CATTANEO ADAN, SERGI ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 26212 COMAS MARIN, JOAN ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 28489 DIAZ BASULLAS, BIEL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CT 28453 FUENTES MAS, GERARD ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CL 28829 GARCIA TAMARAL, JOSEP ESP 3 AE S.Andreu Barca

CT 27106 GONZALEZ SEGURA, MARTIN ESP 2 AE S.Andreu Barca

CT 28314 GUIXERAS REIXACH, GERARD ESP 3 AEA Ventallo

CT 26942 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, ROGER ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 29184 MARTINEZ PLA, RAUL ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 27752 MIGUEL DOMINGUEZ, MARC ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 25088 MONTES LOPEZ, MARIO ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 27076 MUÑOZ CALVET, DAVID ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 27124 PANE ANIZ, JOAN ESP 2 Lleida UA

CL 27554 PUNSOLA GARCIA, BENET ESP 2 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CT 26000 ROCA CARRERAS, POL ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 28238 RODRIGUEZ CORONADO, HECTOR ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 25944 VERDU GOMEZ, BERNAT ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CT 28519 CLIMENT ZHOU, EDGAR ESP 3 U Colomenca At. 1R

CT 27869 GIRBAU LOPEZ, GERARD ESP 2 CA Granollers 2R

CL 29451 PONT PUJOLRIU, LLUC ESP 3 CA Canaletes 3R

60m tanques (0,91) MASC. PC_SUB18M



Control Sub16 i Sub18 en Pista Coberta

En aquest control la recollida de dorsals es farà de forma individual

CL 27389 CORBERA LACAL, FERRAN ESP 2 CA Parets

CT 28453 FUENTES MAS, GERARD ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CT 28374 GELINCK RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 27869 GIRBAU LOPEZ, GERARD ESP 2 CA Granollers

CT 25917 GUAL ALONSO, MARCEL ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 28314 GUIXERAS REIXACH, GERARD ESP 3 AEA Ventallo

CL 27773 MALAI , ADRIAN MDA 2 CA Puigcerda

CL 29174 MARTINEZ POLO, JAN ESP 2 CE Universitari

CT 26000 ROCA CARRERAS, POL ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 27455 TOLEDO SANCHEZ, LLUIS ESP 2 CA Castellar

CT 26950 VINUESA RESINO, ALEX ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 68892 ADELL MARCE, ORIOL ESP 5 CA Sant Just

CT 29597 CASANOVA ESPAULELLA, PERE ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 70201 CORDERO CAZORLA, POL ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 84615 GRIFUL CARBO, GERARD ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 71060 JAEN GALERA, ALBERT ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 72426 JIMENEZ CRISTIA, JOAN ESP 4 CA Gavà

CL 84893 MARTINEZ MARCH, FERRAN ESP 4 CA Molins

CT 27222 MIRET BARRULL, ARNAU ESP 4 Martorell AC

CL 92017 RAMOS NAVARRO, ORIOL ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CT 27216 ROFES ROMERO, MARC ESP 4 CA Parets

CL 85244 VIVES ALONSO , POL ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

Alçada MASC. PC_SUB18M

Alçada MASC. PC_SUB16M



Control Sub16 i Sub18 en Pista Coberta

En aquest control la recollida de dorsals es farà de forma individual

CL 28865 ALARCON MONJONELL, MATIAS ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 27121 BARRACHINA ORTEGA, GUILLERMO ESP 2 CA Laietania

CL 27749 DIAZ NEIRA, DANIEL ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 27750 DIAZ NEIRA, JAVIER ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 28338 EIXARCH ALEJOS, FERRAN ESP 3 UA Montsià

CT 27241 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, YAGO ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 27076 MUÑOZ CALVET, DAVID ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 25133 NOLLA MATEU, EDGAR ESP 2 UA Montsià

CL 28898 OTIN REQUENA, MARC ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 27338 PADROSA SALVADOR, ARNAU ESP 2 UA Montsià

CT 25748 TENIAS TENAS, BIEL ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 71566 AOIZ PEREZ DEL MOLINO, IGNACIO ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 77870 BALDI GARCIA, GUILLEM ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 29585 BALDI GARCIA, ISAAC ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 70613 BATISTE RAMON, TARIKU ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 90222 GRACIA GASULLA, ELOI ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CT 28524 LEON BENITEZ, VICTOR ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 72187 PIQUE MORENO, ALEIX ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 92017 RAMOS NAVARRO, ORIOL ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CL 82648 SERRA PRAT, MARTI ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

Perxa MASC. PC_SUB18M

Perxa MASC. PC_SUB16M



Control Sub16 i Sub18 en Pista Coberta

En aquest control la recollida de dorsals es farà de forma individual

CT 27268 ALCAYDE MARTINEZ, LLUC ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

CT 28511 ARBO BONEU, MAX ESP 3 Lleida UA

CT 27252 CAÑELLAS CLAPERS, TOMAS ESP 2 CE Universitari

CT 28283 CASALS ANGLADA, POL ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 27275 CRESPO LOPEZ, ANGEL ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

CT 28685 GARCIA MAGRANS, SERGI ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CT 25916 GOMEZ ALTES, CLAUDI ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 29181 GOMEZ TORNES, ALEJANDRO ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 25088 MONTES LOPEZ, MARIO ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 25969 SALA MUÑOZ, MARC ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 79732 ALEGRE GOMEZ, JOEL ESP 5 UA Montsià

CL 89463 ARDERIU PEREZ, CARLOS ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 29567 CABRE VERGES, PAU ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 92613 CODERA PEREZ, ANDREU ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 92958 FRIAS VIVES, HERMES ESP 4 CA Laietania

CL 78928 PALOMAR PEREZ, MATEU ESP 5 AA Tona

CL 71732 PAREDES LARIO, RUBEN ESP 5 FACVAC Valls

CT 29568 RUIZ CAZAÑEZ, SAUL ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 82864 SANCHEZ ROJANO, IKER ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 27226 TIENDA BASANTA, TOMAS AWATE ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 80955 RODRIGUEZ FISCHER, MATHIOS ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat 1R

CL 73449 FONTANALS RAFOLS, MARTI ESP 5 CE Penedès 2R

CL 28945 BARGUÑO CASELLAS, ROGER ESP 3 GEiE Gironí

CT 27326 FILBA GIRALT, VICENÇ ESP 3 FC Barcelona

CL 29179 FONT GIRONES, JAN ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 29178 GARCES TORIL, BERNAT ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 27869 GIRBAU LOPEZ, GERARD ESP 2 CA Granollers

CL 28943 IGLESIES PLANTADA, CARLES ESP 3 GEiE Gironí

CT 27956 PAYRATO CASALS, LLUC ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CL 29451 PONT PUJOLRIU, LLUC ESP 3 CA Canaletes

Triple Salt MASC. PC_SUB18M

Llargada MASC. PC_SUB18M

Llargada MASC. PC_SUB16M



Control Sub16 i Sub18 en Pista Coberta

En aquest control la recollida de dorsals es farà de forma individual

CT 29567 CABRE VERGES, PAU ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 70201 CORDERO CAZORLA, POL ESP 5 UA Rubí

CT 28891 ELVIRA MARTIN, POL ESP 5 CA Viladecans

CL 71360 ETTALYDY BOUKHALLOUF, AMINE ESP 4 Lleida UA

CL 74508 FLORES GONZALEZ, UNAI ESP 5 Pratenc AA

CL 74385 FUCHS TAULERIA, ALEIX ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 77497 PAGES VIVES, ELOI ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 90982 PEREIRA CO, DANIEL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 92017 RAMOS NAVARRO, ORIOL ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CT 29568 RUIZ CAZAÑEZ, SAUL ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 89463 ARDERIU PEREZ, CARLOS ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat 1R

CL 72177 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, IKER ESP 4 Cornellà At. 2R

CL 75169 ALCAIDE ORTEGA, PAU ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 73429 CARBONELL CERVERA, ORIOL ESP 4 CE Penedès

CT 27223 CASTARLENAS MENGUAL, JOEL ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 28362 DIAZ BASULLAS, JAN ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 87451 GOMEZ NARGANES, ALEX ESP 5 AAE Esola Treball

CL 72177 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, IKER ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 90224 MARTINEZ SERRA, DAVID ESP 4 FC Barcelona

CL 84057 MOGAS MORALES, ORIOL ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 84058 MONTES LOPEZ, DANIEL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 85907 MORILLA TORRES, IVAN ESP 5 CA Sant Boi

CL 83832 PALOMERO CHANGUE, IXENT ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 69790 PIZARRO SERRANO, DANIEL ESP 5 Runners El Vendrell

CT 29608 SEDANO MARTIN, ADRIAN ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 89530 TORRAS CLAVEROL, MARC ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 28685 GARCIA MAGRANS, SERGI ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 28841 GARCIA ROMAN, HUGO ESP 3 UA Rubí

CT 23539 LEAL VICO, FRANCESC ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CT 28438 LLORENS MINGUITO, ALEIX ESP 3 CA Igualada

CT 25088 MONTES LOPEZ, MARIO ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 28678 MORALES CUBEDO, ROGER ESP 3 CA Gavà

CT 24807 RODRIGUEZ FAUROUX, JOAQUIM ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 27416 SANTANACH PINTOR, PAU ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 29287 SIMAO MILLAN, GUILLEM ESP 3 CA Olesa

CL 29289 TORRES PEREZ, CRISTIAN DAVID CUB 3 CA Olesa

Triple Salt MASC. PC_SUB16M

Pes (4kg) MASC. PC_SUB16M

Pes (5kg) MASC. PC_SUB18M



Control Sub16 i Sub18 en Pista Coberta

En aquest control la recollida de dorsals es farà de forma individual

CT 27683 ACERA VILLANUEVA, ANDREA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CL 28872 ALEÑA SERRANO, JOANA ESP 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 28884 ARANGO GONZALEZ, ANGELICA DEL CARMENESP 3 CA Gavà

CL 28937 BARRERA GOMILA, ABRIL ESP 3 CA Gavà

CT 25989 BUERA FRANCH, JULIA ESP 2 UA Montsià

CL 28830 CARNICER FONT, NARAIA ESP 3 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 28905 CASALS VILA, JUDIT ESP 3 CA Vic

CL 29100 CERDAN PEREZ, CARLOTA ESP 3 CA Nou Barris

CL 29444 CRUZ MORAL, NADIA ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 29358 DEL CASTILLO CAUBET, YIN ESP 3 AEA Ventallo

CL 28801 FERNANDEZ VERARD, JUDIT ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 28298 FERREIRA FERREIRA, JOANNA AND 2 Lleida UA

CL 25255 FERRER FERNANDEZ, DANIELA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 29524 FRAMIS RIBA, AYLA AND 3 CAV Andorra

CL 28174 GARCIA MORCILLO, MARIA ESP 2 CN Reus Ploms

CT 26509 GARRIDO RUBIO, ESTELA ESP 3 UA Barberà

CT 25894 GASCON BERNABEU, CARLA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 28883 GRAU CHAMORRO, NATALIA ESP 3 CA Gavà

CL 29036 GUERRERO MASSANA, MARTA ESP 3 CA Molins

CL 28551 KONTEH GARCIA, CARME ESP 2 Lleida UA

CT 25947 LICONA CALBET, PAULA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 28847 LOPEZ CERDAN, BERTA ESP 3 CA Castellar

CT 28531 LUQUE MAESTRE, BRUNA AND 2 Lleida UA

CT 27019 MALET ARMENGOL, DUNA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 28070 MOLINE HERRERO, AINA ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 25919 MOLLEVI FERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 27615 MONGAY MARTINEZ, KARLA ESP 2 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 28766 ORRIOLS SOLER, MIREIA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 29359 PEDROL ALBERCH, AINA ESP 3 AEA Ventallo

CT 27981 QUERALT RABAZA, AITANA ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CT 25621 RADSMA AGUILAR, AITANA ESP 2 Lleida UA

CL 28970 RAMBAGS MACHADO, AITANA ESP 3 CA Canovelles

CL 27941 REBOLLO AURA, SANDRA ESP 2 CA Cambrils

CL 29395 ROMAGOSA PI, AINA ESP 3 CA Molins

CL 29246 SOLE BARBA, LAURA YAN ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CL 27444 URREA RUIZ, CLAUDIA ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 28649 VALDEZ PRIETO, MARTHA ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CT 25998 VALENCIA ARCO, ANGELA MARIA COL 2 Pratenc AA

CT 26949 VILLALON BERVIS, ANA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 28897 VIVERO VILLENA, CARLA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

60m FEM. PC_SUB18F



Control Sub16 i Sub18 en Pista Coberta

En aquest control la recollida de dorsals es farà de forma individual

CT 28485 AGUILERA LARA, INES ESP 4 CA Gavà

CL 75613 BALLESTA MERCADER, LAIA ESP 5 AEA Ventallo

CL 94003 BARAT LOPEZ, CARLA ESP 5 CA Molins

CL 71013 BENITEZ MARTOS, AINHOA ESP 5 CA Granollers

CL 79521 BERNES GARCIA, SUSANA ESP 4 CA Parets

CL 80856 CARA JURADO, JUDIT ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 91611 CASTAÑO FALZONI, LARA ESP 4 UE Sants

CT 28769 CASTILLA ROMEO, CELIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 86095 CLEMENTE BUERA, ONA ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 76402 DEL PERAL EGEA, ARIADNA ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 92401 FANDOS JARIOD, ANNA YAN ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 73933 FUENTES MAS, JULIA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CT 28243 GARCIA-PLANAS DOMENECH, MIREIA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 79954 GARRIDO FEU, MIRIAM ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 73810 GOMEZ CARMONA, INES ESP 5 UA Barberà

CL 85581 HERNANDEZ PEREZ, LOLA ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 28652 HERNANDEZ TARRADAS, MERITXELL ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 89683 HIDALGO GRACIA, LAURA ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CT 28627 HURTADO CAMPS, JANA ESP 5 CE Universitari

CL 86108 LOPEZ SIMO, TANIA ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 27320 MACHIN AKURU, GLORIA PILAR ESP 4 CG Tarragona

CL 78004 MARTINEZ ROS, CLAUDIA ESP 5 Pedala.Cat Balaguer

CT 29620 MASES JOSEPH, MONTSERRAT ESP 4 Lleida UA

CT 25892 MORENO GONZALEZ, RAQUEL ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 89511 NAVARRO GALVEZ, BERTA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 74119 NAVARRO PADILLA, ABRIL ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CT 28607 NIUBO NABAU, PAULA ESP 5 AA Xafatolls

CL 89042 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, NEUS ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 69457 PALOMAR PEREZ, IVET ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 91903 PAPO ABERASTURI, ELIA ESP 4 CG Tarragona

CT 28663 PAREDES PEREZ, LAURA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CT 28698 PAYRATO CASALS, CELIA ESP 4 FC Barcelona

CT 29193 PEREZ RAMOS, MARINA ESP 4 U Colomenca At.

CL 83128 PONS TORRES, LAIA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 72190 REY OSUNA, PATRICIA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 88646 SALAZAR PRAGA, ALBA ESP 4 CA Vic

CL 71748 SANCHEZ ALVAREZ, NATALIA ESP 5 CA Tarragona

CL 82308 SANZ RUIZ, ARIADNA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CT 29154 SEGOVIA IZQUIERDO, ANDREA ESP 4 FC Barcelona

CL 77062 VILA NAVARRO, CLAUDIA ESP 4 CA Granollers

CT 28634 VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 74720 ZURITA CARBO, LAIA ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CL 92625 EZQUERRO SALGUERO, ANDREA ESP 5 Barcelona At. 1R

CL 73082 GRACIA BOCANEGRA, IRIS ESP 5 CA Mollet 1R

60m FEM. PC_SUB16F



Control Sub16 i Sub18 en Pista Coberta

En aquest control la recollida de dorsals es farà de forma individual

CL 91947 AMADOR ZUÑIGA, LUCIA ESP 5 CA Gavà

CL 78320 ANTONIO MARIANAS, ANNELIESE ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 85183 BAGUENA RIOS, CARLA ESP 4 CA Laietania

CL 84911 CALOMARDO BLANCO, ALICIA ESP 4 CA Molins

CT 28470 CODO MOLINS, ARIADNA ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 76813 DOMINGUEZ CASTELLANOS, PAULA ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 69189 FERNANDEZ GALIÑANES, AINHOA ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CT 25929 HERNANDEZ VALOR, PAULA ESP 4 CA Canovelles

CT 28627 HURTADO CAMPS, JANA ESP 5 CE Universitari

CL 78440 INIESTA ACERA, CRISTINA ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CL 72580 JIMENEZ DELGADO, DANIELA ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 28913 LOPEZ BARRERA, LUCIA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 71626 MUNTE NAVARRO, JULIA ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 78324 PASTRANA YAGUE, MERITXELL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 78641 PLANESAS MIR, MIREIA ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CT 28692 PRADO MORALES, LUCIA ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 92812 QUERO PRAT, ANNA ESP 5 CA Igualada

CT 28361 REYES ESPAÑA, AINARA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CT 28631 REYES OYONO, LISSETH ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CT 29265 RIBALTA ENCINA, MARTA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 90523 ROFES PALACIOS, ALEXANDRA ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CL 72927 ROSELLO OTERO, MARINA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 28838 ROSET AIGUADE, MARIA ESP 5 JA Arbeca

CT 29517 ROVIROSA SARDA, ANNA ESP 5 Runners El Vendrell

AR 3916 SANZ BORQUE, ALICIA ESP 4 Jerónimo  Zurita

CL 73404 SOLER RAMOS, LAIA ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 85881 TAGGI PADRO, MARIA ESP 5 CA Cambrils

1.000m FEM. PC_SUB16F



Control Sub16 i Sub18 en Pista Coberta

En aquest control la recollida de dorsals es farà de forma individual

CT 25723 ALEMANY PEREZ, CARLA ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 25014 BAHIM HOUARI, GHITA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 28433 DE SOUSA BRITO, SOFIA ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 29242 GONZALEZ CARRILLO, CARLA ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CT 27081 LAS HERAS RUPEREZ, CLARA ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CT 27958 LERMA COLOMER, JUDIT ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CL 29499 LLUIS GINOVART, LAURA ESP 3 UA Montsià

CL 28847 LOPEZ CERDAN, BERTA ESP 3 CA Castellar

CT 25725 LOPEZ GARGALLO, BERTA ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 27979 PATXOT BOIXADER, ONA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 27063 PEREZ VIDAL, MIRIAM ESP 3 JA Arbeca

CL 28848 ROLDAN ALONSO, AINHOA ESP 3 CA Castellar

CT 27266 SANCHEZ OLLER, MERCE ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 27083 SAURA PETEGNIEF, CHLOE ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CL 27601 SUBIROS DE LA TORRE, CARLOTA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

1.500m FEM. PC_SUB18F



Control Sub16 i Sub18 en Pista Coberta

En aquest control la recollida de dorsals es farà de forma individual

CT 25989 BUERA FRANCH, JULIA ESP 2 UA Montsià

CL 29444 CRUZ MORAL, NADIA ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 29358 DEL CASTILLO CAUBET, YIN ESP 3 AEA Ventallo

CT 28522 FIGUERES FERNANDEZ, CARLA ESP 3 GEiE Gironí

CL 29177 GUERRERO ARDITE, CARLA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 27398 HOHNHAUSSEN MONNER, SILVIA ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 28531 LUQUE MAESTRE, BRUNA AND 2 Lleida UA

CT 27019 MALET ARMENGOL, DUNA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 27130 MANZANARES PEREZ, SANDRA ESP 2 UGE Badalona

CT 24682 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ONA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 25895 MARTINEZ SERRA, MARTINA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 29243 MIR CASELLAS, CLAUDIA ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CT 27615 MONGAY MARTINEZ, KARLA ESP 2 AE S.Andreu Barca

CT 26943 MONTES SALAS, IRENE ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 25567 MUAKUKU EÑESO, MELANGO ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CT 26371 PADULLES MAJO, IRIAN ESP 2 CA Figueres

CT 27159 PASSOLAS NADAL, LAIA ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CT 25924 PEREZ GARCIA, SARA ESP 3 CE Universitari

CT 29150 PRANDI BONNIN, DENBOWE ESP 3 FC Barcelona

CT 25621 RADSMA AGUILAR, AITANA ESP 2 Lleida UA

CL 27941 REBOLLO AURA, SANDRA ESP 2 CA Cambrils

CL 29037 ROIG PASCUAL, MARTINA ESP 3 CA Molins

CT 28032 SALMERON HUCKE, OLIVIA ESP 3 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 27283 SALVADOR RODRIGUEZ, ANA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 27444 URREA RUIZ, CLAUDIA ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 28649 VALDEZ PRIETO, MARTHA ESP 3 UA Terrassa

60m tanques (0,762) FEM. PC_SUB18F



Control Sub16 i Sub18 en Pista Coberta

En aquest control la recollida de dorsals es farà de forma individual

CT 28686 ALEMANY BLASCO, JUDIT ESP 4 AEA Ventallo

CL 81799 ARENAS BIOSCA, ARLET ESP 4 CA Granollers

CT 28493 BRUSES CORTADA, JANA ESP 4 CA Figueres

CL 92714 FERNANDEZ PARDO, JULIA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CT 27319 GIL NUEZ, LAIA ESP 4 CG Tarragona

CL 78577 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, ONA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 73810 GOMEZ CARMONA, INES ESP 5 UA Barberà

CL 85581 HERNANDEZ PEREZ, LOLA ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 84405 HERNANDEZ PLA, LAIA ESP 5 CA Gavà

CL 82297 HERRERA CAMPOS, MARTA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CT 29607 MONSO PRAT, MARTINA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 84944 MOYES GUARDIA, BERTA ESP 5 CA Molins

CT 28224 MUAKUKU EÑESO, IGAMBO ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 84945 NAVARRO BRAVO, LAURA ESP 5 CA Molins

CT 28607 NIUBO NABAU, PAULA ESP 5 AA Xafatolls

CT 28663 PAREDES PEREZ, LAURA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CT 29193 PEREZ RAMOS, MARINA ESP 4 U Colomenca At.

CL 70852 PIÑAS CABELLO, ARIADNA ESP 4 AAE Escola Treball

CT 28991 RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL, LAIA ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 71748 SANCHEZ ALVAREZ, NATALIA ESP 5 CA Tarragona

CL 78799 TORRENT BERNAL, ELSA ESP 5 AEA Ventallo

CT 28496 VARA ENRIQUE-TARANCON, LAIA ESP 4 Lleida UA

CT 28935 YUZBASHYAN KAZACHENKO, ZHANETTA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 93702 ZUNINO VUJICHICH, NAIARA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 82676 DOMINGUEZ IZAGA, LEIRE ESP 4 CA Tarragona 1R

CT 28219 REVILL ROBLES, LEAH ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat 2R

60m tanques (0,762) FEM. PC_SUB16F



Control Sub16 i Sub18 en Pista Coberta

En aquest control la recollida de dorsals es farà de forma individual

CT 28761 DURAN GONZALEZ, AVRIL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CT 27273 FALCO CUENCA, MARIA ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CT 28522 FIGUERES FERNANDEZ, CARLA ESP 3 GEiE Gironí

CT 26901 FIGULS SELLARES, JUDIT ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CT 27957 GUZMAN GARCIA, PAULA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 27159 PASSOLAS NADAL, LAIA ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CT 25964 PEREZ MOLTO, NEREA ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 23565 RABADAN COLL, AINA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CL 27831 SUAYA CABEZAS, SOFIA ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CL 79074 ALCAZAR CORTES, ARIADNA ESP 5 CA Canyelles

CT 28758 AMELLA UROZ, GLORIA ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CT 28237 DELGADO DE TORRES SALA, LAURA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 77351 EBERLE MARTIN, AINA ESP 5 CA Igualada

CT 28415 GALAN RODOREDA, CLAUDIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 92424 MARTIN PARRES, ONA ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 71751 SANTOS MARTINEZ, LAURA ESP 5 CA Tarragona

CT 29154 SEGOVIA IZQUIERDO, ANDREA ESP 4 FC Barcelona

CT 28925 SERRA BONAFONTE, GEORGINA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 93702 ZUNINO VUJICHICH, NAIARA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 85867 SALVAT COSTA, JOANA ESP 4 CA Granollers 1R

CL 79080 RUIZ CABEZAS, LUCIA ESP 5 CA Canyelles 1R

CL 82963 ESCAMILLA GONZALEZ, LAURA ESP 5 CA Nou Barris 1R

Alçada FEM. PC_SUB18F

Alçada FEM. PC_SUB16F



Control Sub16 i Sub18 en Pista Coberta

En aquest control la recollida de dorsals es farà de forma individual

CL 29495 BARBOSA FIGUERAS, MARTA ESP 3 UA Montsià

CT 28435 BARRAGAN CABELLO, EMMA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 27971 BOIXET LLADO, LAIA ESP 2 CA Laietania

CT 25934 BUYREU ALIAS, MAR ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 27874 DE LA TORRE GOMEZ, SOFIA ESP 2 CA Granollers

CT 25959 FERNANDEZ ORTIZ, CLARA ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 25547 LLADO MARTINEZ, MERITXELL ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 28808 NASARRE SAN AGUSTIN, MAR ESP 3 CA Laietania

CT 25964 PEREZ MOLTO, NEREA ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 27271 SANMARTIN CERRATO, VICTORIA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CT 28490 TEIXIDOR CASTELLANO, CELIA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CT 28213 ALARCON GARCIA, CLAUDIA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 74329 ANDRADE CIURANA, MARIA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 28344 CARDONA PONCE, ANNA ESP 4 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 75751 FECHETE , NAOMI ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 87840 FELIX VIÑES, MIREIA ESP 5 UA Montsià

CL 92714 FERNANDEZ PARDO, JULIA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 70515 LASHERAS SAIZ, JANA ZHI ESP 4 CA Granollers

CT 28239 NAVARRO PERTIÑEZ, CELIA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CT 28240 NAVARRO PERTIÑEZ, MARTINA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 71312 PUJOL SOLA, MARIA ESP 5 CA Laietania

CL 83348 RUIZ BLUNES, SILVIA ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 73501 TRAVE FERRER, JUDIT ESP 5 CE Penedès

Perxa FEM. PC_SUB18F

Perxa FEM. PC_SUB16F



Control Sub16 i Sub18 en Pista Coberta

En aquest control la recollida de dorsals es farà de forma individual

CT 27683 ACERA VILLANUEVA, ANDREA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CT 28486 CLEMENTE MARTIN, IRENE ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 27790 FERRER GUARDIA, MARINA ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

CT 25947 LICONA CALBET, PAULA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 27130 MANZANARES PEREZ, SANDRA ESP 2 UGE Badalona

CL 29359 PEDROL ALBERCH, AINA ESP 3 AEA Ventallo

CT 23565 RABADAN COLL, AINA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CL 29037 ROIG PASCUAL, MARTINA ESP 3 CA Molins

CT 27283 SALVADOR RODRIGUEZ, ANA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 28032 SALMERON HUCKE, OLIVIA ESP 3 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 25552 TORRES RIBAS, NURIA ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 28905 CASALS VILA, JUDIT ESP 3 CA Vic 1R

CT 27599 ABELLO SIMON, MARINA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 91611 CASTAÑO FALZONI, LARA ESP 4 UE Sants

CT 28769 CASTILLA ROMEO, CELIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 86095 CLEMENTE BUERA, ONA ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 28770 ESLAVA GIL, BERTA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 28243 GARCIA-PLANAS DOMENECH, MIREIA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 85581 HERNANDEZ PEREZ, LOLA ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 27320 MACHIN AKURU, GLORIA PILAR ESP 4 CG Tarragona

CT 29607 MONSO PRAT, MARTINA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 28991 RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL, LAIA ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CT 28496 VARA ENRIQUE-TARANCON, LAIA ESP 4 Lleida UA

CT 28935 YUZBASHYAN KAZACHENKO, ZHANETTA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

Llargada FEM. PC_SUB18F

Llargada FEM. PC_SUB16F



Control Sub16 i Sub18 en Pista Coberta

En aquest control la recollida de dorsals es farà de forma individual

CT 28339 ANTOJA VANDELLOS, ESTEL ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 27552 GOU BLAZQUEZ, PAULA ESP 2 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CT 27130 MANZANARES PEREZ, SANDRA ESP 2 UGE Badalona

CT 25924 PEREZ GARCIA, SARA ESP 3 CE Universitari

CT 25966 RAMBLA CALATAYUD, ABRIL ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 25552 TORRES RIBAS, NURIA ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CT 28769 CASTILLA ROMEO, CELIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 73216 CERDAN PEREZ, RAQUEL ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 86095 CLEMENTE BUERA, ONA ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 28237 DELGADO DE TORRES SALA, LAURA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CT 28770 ESLAVA GIL, BERTA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 29607 MONSO PRAT, MARTINA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 72186 PIQUE MORENO, LAIA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CT 28757 PUBILL MURCIA, XENIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 28488 TRISTANY NOGUES, RUT ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 77062 VILA NAVARRO, CLAUDIA ESP 4 CA Granollers

CT 28634 VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA ESP 5 UA Rubí

Triple Salt FEM. PC_SUB18F

Triple Salt FEM. PC_SUB16F



Control Sub16 i Sub18 en Pista Coberta

En aquest control la recollida de dorsals es farà de forma individual

CL 28646 ARRANZ LOPEZ, BARBARA ESP 3 AE S.Andreu Barca

CT 28697 BARROSO RODRIGUEZ, ALEXIA ESP 3 Lleida UA

CT 28486 CLEMENTE MARTIN, IRENE ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 29137 COMAJUAN RODRIGUEZ, SARAH ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

CL 27432 FERNANDEZ DUARTE, CLAUDIA ESP 2 CA Olesa

CL 27560 MARTÍ SAEZ, ANDREA ESP 3 CA Mollet

CT 27159 PASSOLAS NADAL, LAIA ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CT 25924 PEREZ GARCIA, SARA ESP 3 CE Universitari

CT 28032 SALMERON HUCKE, OLIVIA ESP 3 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 24699 SALVADOR MARTINEZ, ESTHER ESP 2 CA Gavà

CL 27831 SUAYA CABEZAS, SOFIA ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CT 28934 ADIANGO , OUMOU ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 94138 ALDANA MARTINEZ, ELIA ESP 5 CA Sant Boi

CL 84909 ARGILES POZUELO, ALBA ESP 4 CA Molins

CL 71349 CARRILLO CASTRO, CARLA ESP 5 Lleida UA

CL 73229 DE LA HOZ GARCIA, LARA ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 80978 FERNANDEZ DE HARO, DANIELA ESP 5 CA Olesa

CL 88667 FERRIZ NUÑEZ, EULALIA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 72163 FORCADA EDO, ARIADNA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 82540 GUZMAN MONTAGUT, EDIT ESP 4 CA Igualada

CT 29266 SOLE VERDAGUER, AINA ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CT 29515 ALABART VIDAL, GEORGINA ESP 5 Runners El Vendrell 1R

CL 89420 CHRIAA BOUKHALI, DOA ESP 4 AA Catalunya 2R

Pes (3kg) FEM. PC_SUB18F

Pes (3kg) FEM. PC_SUB16F


